
Name of Deceased
(Surname first) Address, description and date of death of Deceased Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given

and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives
Date on or before which
notices of claim to be

given

RUSHTON, Walter

GRIFFITHS, Ellen Annie

BATTE-LAY, Margaret
Eleanore.

WARDILL, Harriet Emily

"The Limes," Hilderstone, Staffordshire, Farmer.
16th November, 1954.

428, Ladypool Road, Sparkbrook, Birmingham,
Spinster. 9th February, 1955.

10, Heath Mansions, Hampstead, N.W., Widow. 25th
January, 1955.

"The Retreat," Ayot St. Peter, Welwyn, Hertford-
shire, Widow. 10th August, 1954.

Blagg, Son and Masefield, Cheadle, Staffordshire, Solicitors. (Harry Riley and George
John Bedson.)

D. G. Dawkins & Grey, 77, Colmore Row, Birmingham 3, Solicitors. (Lloyds Bank
Limited, Executor & Trustee Department.)

Guscotte, Fowler & Cox, 56, Ennismore Gardens, South Kensington, London, S.W.7,
Solicitors. (Barclays Bank Limited and Henry Izod Rogers.)

Currall & Randall, Gordon Chambers, Upper George Street, Luton, Beds, Solicitors.
(Harold Wardill and Thomas Albert Lawton.)

26th April, 1955

25th April, 1955

31st May, 1955

30th April, 1955

(347)

(251)

(349)

(353)

25
O

toto

<ou\
t/l


