Name of Deceased (Surname first)	Address, description and date of death of Deceased	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives	Date on or before w notices of claim to given	
RUSHTON, Walter	"The Limes," Hilderstone, Staffordshire, Farmer. 16th November, 1954.	Blagg, Son and Masefield, Cheadle, Staffordshire, Solicitors. (Harry Riley and George John Bedson.)		(347)
GRIFFITHS, Ellen Annie	428, Ladypool Road, Sparkbrook, Birmingham, Spinster. 9th February, 1955.	D. G. Dawkins & Grey, 77, Colmore Row, Birmingham 3, Solicitors. (Lloyds Bank Limited, Executor & Trustee Department.)		(251)
BATTE-LAY, Margaret Eleanore.	10, Heath Mansions, Hampstead, N.W., Widow. 25th January, 1955.	Guscotte, Fowler & Cox, 56, Ennismore Gardens, South Kensington, London, S.W.7, Solicitors. (Barclays Bank Limited and Henry Izod Rogers.)		(349)
WARDILL, Harriet Emily	"The Retreat," Ayot St. Peter, Welwyn, Hertford- shire, Widow. 10th August, 1954.	Currall & Randall, Gordon Chambers, Upper George Street, Luton, Beds, Solicitors. (Harold Wardill and Thomas Albert Lawton.)		(353)